
H.—ll. 6

Statement
showing,
Year
by
Year,
from

1886
to
the
31st

March,
1897,

the
Capital
of
the

Public
Trust
Office,
and
how

invested,
and
the

Income
and

Expenditure
of
the
Office.

(1)

Including
£2.280
on

account
of

expensesof
Koyal

Commission.

(2)

Including
£1,596
on

account
of

expensesof
Royal

Commission,
and
£1,717

on
account
of

deficiency
on

realisation
of

mortgages.

(3)

Including
£2.041
on

account
of

deficiency
onrealisation

of

mortgages.

(4)

Including
£3iO
on

account
of

deficiency
on

realisation
of

mortgages,
and
£470
for

unauthorised
expenditure.

(5)

Including
£1,272
on

account
of
deficiency
on

realisation
of

mortgages,
and
£13
for

unauthorised
expenditure,
and
£822
for
Assurance
and

Reserve
Fund.

(6)

Including
£180
on

account
of

deficiency
onrealisation
of

mortgages,
and
£89
for

unauthorised
expenditure,
and
£290
for

Assurance
and

Reserve
Fund.

Approximate Cost of Paper. —Preparation,notgiven; printing(1,575 copies), £5 10s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB97.
Price, 6d.]
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Total Expen- diture of

In Cash.
In Invest- ments.

Total.
Yearly
I

Increase in

[

For

Specially.

Total
J

Common
,

General
and
I

Govern-
Special.
!

ment Securi- ties.
Local- body Securi- ties.

Mort- gageofFree- holds.

Shares Com-
TotaL

panies.

Commis- sion, Charges,&c.

SurplusInterest

Officf,.

Amount.
Common Fund.
L

ByPublic Trustee.
ByFormer

Total.
Trustees.

Deposits.

on Invest- ments.
Total.

Year
ended

31st
Dec,

1886...
£ 6,983
£ 267,526
£ 274,509
£ 32,455
£ 182,610
£ .72,366
£ 12,550
£ 84,916
£ 267,526
£ 151,336
£ 1,907
£ 114,183
£ 100
£

£ 267,526
£ 7,097
£ 2,884
£ 9,981
£ 8,995

1887...
8,315
301,226
309,541
35,032

194,261
87,190

19,775
106,965

301,226
172,336

1,907
126,978
5

301,226
6,178
3,735

9,913
8,406

1888...
14,254

366,886
381,140
71,599
204,857

113,649
48,380

162,029
366,886
220,436

1,607
144,783

60

366,886
7,208
4,012

11,220
8,653

1889...
964
462,782
463,746
82,606
216,943

195,592
50,247
245,839
462,782
219,208
2,274

181,107
59,792
401
462,782
8,528
5,799

14,327
9,145

1890...
14,966

478,895
493,861
30,115

198,622
232,486
46,787
279,273
478,895

199,208
2,174
215,909
60,001

1,603
478,895
6,081
3,080
9,161
8,469

1891...
17,920

505,349
523,269
29,408
252,279
208,188

44,882
253,070
505,349

188,608
2,067

253,070
60,319

1,285
505,349
5,471
4,308
9,779
011,751

„
1892...
15,960

551,101
567,061
43,792
408,231

96,072
46,798

142,870
551,101
269,608
2,067
276,393

1,449
1,584

551,101
5,913
6,177

12,090
(2
)

14,001

1893...
21,326
594,337

615,663
48,602
406,220

144,198
43,919

188,117
594,337
300,108
2,067
289,680
630

1,852
594,337
7,327
7,370

14,697
(3

)15,132

Fifteen
months ended

31st
March,

1895
Year
ended
31st

March,
1896

Ditto,
1897

12,101
656,836
668,937
53,274
358,296
259,279
39,261
298,540
656,836
295,108

1,839
354,933
444
4,512
656,836
9,066

10,163
19,229
(4

)17,289

16,960
757,573
774,533

105,596
492,788
206,629
58,156
264,785
757,573
319,108

1,839
432,455

4,171
757,573
7,682
7,560

15,242
f)

14,902

16,664
841,974
858,638
84,105
588,483
205,942
47,549
253,491
841,974
354,108

1,839
482,206

3,821
841,974
8,124
6,376

14,500
(")13,569
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